O U R  P R O F E S S I O N  I S  Y O U R  L E V E L
NIVOPRESS  N
H Y D R O S T A T I C  L E V E L  T R A N S M I T T E R S
L
E
V
E
L

!
ORDER CODES (N OT A L L C O M B I N AT I O N S AVA I L A B L E )
Type Code
Piezo P
Piezo threaded Z
Capacitance C
Accessories to order
NAA-101 Cable terminal box with moisture filter
NAA-102 Cable terminal box with moisture filter and OVP 12/33
NAA-209 Cable mounting wedge clamp
NAW-104 Sewage adapter for NP types
NAA-105 Cable holding assy
OVP 12/33 Outdoor overvoltage protection unit
OVP 32/33 Indoor overvoltage protection unit
SAT-304 HART-USB modem for use with a PC
Code Cable length Code
0 0 m
up
to
 1
00
 m
0 m 0
1 10 m 1 m 1
2 20 m 2 m 2
3 30 m 3 m 3
4 40 m 4 m 4
5 50 m 5 m 5
6 60 m 6 m 6
7 70 m 7 m 7
8 80 m 8 m 8
9 90 m 9 m 9
A 100 m
ov
er
 1
00
 m
0 m 0
B 200 m 10 m 1
C 300 m 20 m 2
30 m 3
40 m 4
50 m 5
60 m 6
70 m 7
80 m 8
90 m 9
NIVOPRESS N hydrostatic level transmitters
NIVOPRESS N - - 1
Output Code
4…20 mA + HART 3 K
0…10 V DC H
Level: 4…20 mA + HART 3
Temperature: 4…20 mA D
Level: 4…20 mA + HART 3
Temperature: Pt100B, 4-wire P
Range  4, 5 Code
0…1 m water h. (0…100 mbar) 1
0…2 m water h. (0…200 mbar) 2
0…5 m water h. (0…500 mbar) 3
0…10 m w. h. (0…1000 mbar) 4
0…20 m w. h. (0…2000 mbar) 5
0…50 m w. h. (0…5000 mbar) 6
0…100 m w. h. (0…10000 mbar) 7
0…200 m w. h. (0…20000 mbar) 8
Version Code
Normal 22
Normal 4
Ex 5
1 The order code of an Ex unit should end in ’Ex’
2 Only with capacitive sensor
3 Only N-400 series